

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSB No. 53 of 2023  With  WPSB No. 72 of 2023  WPSB No. 74 of 2023  <u><b>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</b></u>  <u><b>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</b></u></p> <p>(1) Dr. Kartikey Hari Gupta, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>(2) Mr. S.N. Babulkar, learned Advocate General with Mr. R.S. Bisht, learned, learned Additional C.S.C. for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>(3) Ms. Menka Tripathi, learned counsel for respondent no. 2.</p> <p>(4) Pleadings are complete in these matters.</p> <p>(5) List these cases on 10.05.2024 immediately after fresh cases.</p> <p><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b></p> <p>19.02.2024  <i>Aswal</i></p>