

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>09.12.2024</u>		<p>WPSB No. 53 of 2023 WPSB No. 72 of 2023 WPSB No. 74 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>1. Dr. Kartikey Hari Gupta and Mr. Aditya Purohit, learned counsels for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Ms. Rajni Supyal, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>3. Ms. Menka Tripathi, learned counsel for respondent No. 2 through video conferencing.</p> <p>4. As prayed by Ms. Menka Tripathi, learned counsel for respondent No. 2, put up on 17.12.2024 along with WPSB No. 245 of 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.) 09.12.2024 09.12.2024</p> <p>Negi</p>