

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPPIL No.48 of 2024</p> <p>Along with connected matters.</p> <p><u>HON'BLE G. NARENDAR, C.J.</u></p> <p><u>HON'BLE ASHISH NAITHANI, J.</u></p> <p>Dr. Kartikey Hari Gupta, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. S. N. Babulkar, learned Advocate General assisted by Mr. R. S. Bisht, learned Additional C.S.C. for the State.</p> <p>3. Ms. Menka Tripathi, learned counsel for the Uttarakhand Public Service Commission through V.C.</p> <p>4. As prayed by learned Advocate General for the State, list these matters on 13.10.2025 at 2:15 PM.</p> <p>(ASHISH NAITHANI, J.) (G. NARENDAR, C.J.)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">17.09.2025</p> <p>NR/Akash</p>

--	--	--	--