

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	13.10.2025		WPIL No.48 of 2024 With WPSB No.478 of 2022 WPSB No.53 of 2023 WPSB No.72 of 2023 WPSB No.74 of 2023 WPSB No.245 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C. J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> Dr. K.H. Gupta and Ms. Irum Zeba, learned counsel for the petitioner in WPIL No.48/2024. 2. Mr. S. N. Babulkar, learned Advocate General along with Mr. Rajeev Bisht, learned Addl. C.S.C. for the State of Uttarakhand. 3. Ms. Menka Tripathi, learned counsel for the respondent no.2 in WPSB No.53/2023. 4. List on 03.11.2025 at 02:15 P.M. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 13.10.2025 KK/SS (G. Narendar, C.J.) 13.10.2025