

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	03.11.2025		<p>WPPIL No. 48 of 2024 With Connected matters. <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Kartikey Hari Gupta, learned counsel for the petitioner in WPPIL No. 48 of 2024.</p> <p>2. Mr. B.S. Parihar, learned Additional. Chief Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>3. Ms. Menka Tripathi, learned counsel for the Uttarakhand Public Service Commission (through V.C.).</p> <p>4. List on 06.11.2025, along with the connected matters.</p> <p>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 03.11.2025 Rathour</p> <p>(G. Narendar, C.J.) 03.11.2025</p>

--	--	--	--